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International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jean-Philippe Cesari231 1975 /173 6 0 0 0 6France

 Norberto Benitez262 1979 /180,4 6 0 0 0 6Spain

 Dave Walters253 1976 /174,3 6 0 0 0 6United Kingdom

 Davide Nuzzo244 1976 /177 12 0 0 0 12United Kingdom

 Alexander Brimelow275 1978 /176,8 15 0 0 0 15United Kingdom

Σ=5

JUNIOR MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kleris Zoga41 1996 /172 5 0 0 0 5United Kingdom

 Ognjen Petrovic32 1999 /190,7 5 0 0 0 5Iceland

 Angelo Szoma53 1997 /181 8 0 0 0 8United Kingdom

Σ=3

MASTER WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Olga Upelniece451 1980 /168 3 0 0 0 3United Kingdom

 Victoria Crewe492 1977 /163,6 7 0 0 0 7United Kingdom

 Briony Farlow503 1976 /167,6 12 0 0 0 12United Kingdom

 Rosario Guillen474 1969 /158 12 0 0 0 12Spain

 Clare Hunt465 1984 /160,2 14 0 0 0 14United Kingdom

 Vladimira Zeravikova486 1972 /165 16 0 0 0 16Czechia

Σ=6

WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Phoebe Black11 1990 /175,8 6 3 0 0 9United Kingdom

Σ=1

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS UP TO 163 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jasmina Sanchez1501 1988 /156 3 0 0 0 3Spain

 Miralys Urbano1512 1985 /157,8 7 0 0 0 7Spain

 Bilyana Topolova1483 1988 /156 8 0 0 0 8United Kingdom

 Rosario Guillen1474 1969 /158 12 0 0 0 12Spain

 Julianna Lawrence1495 1973 /153 15 0 0 0 15United Kingdom

Σ=5

1/6



WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OVER 163 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Olga Upelniece1551 1980 /168 3 0 0 0 3United Kingdom

 Victoria Crewe1572 1977 /163,6 6 0 0 0 6United Kingdom

 Briony Farlow1543 1976 /167,6 9 0 0 0 9United Kingdom

 Vladimira Zeravikova1564 1972 /165 12 0 0 0 12Czechia

Σ=4

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Olga Upelniece1551 1980 /168 4 0 0 0 4United Kingdom

 Jasmina Sanchez1502 1988 /156 5 0 0 0 5Spain

Σ=2

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 173 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Calvin Rhun931 1988 /172,5 3 3 0 0 3United Kingdom

 Kleris Zoga912 1996 /172 9 9 0 0 9United Kingdom

 Aitor Rodriguez873 1984 /164,5 9 9 0 0 9Spain

 Rui Pereira944 1986 /169,8 9 9 0 0 9United Kingdom

 Kishan Patel895 1986 /171,5 16 15 0 0 15United Kingdom

 Paul Liam886 1992 /166,5 18 17 0 0 17United Kingdom

 Mustafa Erdura927 1990 /165 21 0 0 0 0Turkey

 Joshua Ajibola90DNC 1982 /170,2United Kingdom

Σ=8

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 179 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mario Paez991 1977 /176,5 4 0 0 0 4Paraguay

 Abdulrahman Aloumi972 1984 /176,6 7 0 0 0 7United Kingdom

 Abdullalif Al-Rujaib1023 1979 /173,1 8 0 0 0 8Kuwait

 Dave Walters1004 1976 /174,3 11 0 0 0 11United Kingdom

 Carl Harpa985 1986 /176,4 15 0 0 0 15United Kingdom

 Jordan Lennon1016 1996 /174,7 18 0 0 0 18United Kingdom

Σ=6

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVER 179 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Pierre-Martin Murcia1091 1988 /181,2 4 0 0 0 4France

 Norberto Benitez1052 1979 /180,4 6 0 0 0 6Spain

 Ognjen Petrovic1083 1999 /190,7 8 0 0 0 8Iceland

 Angelo Szoma1064 1997 /181 13 0 0 0 13United Kingdom

 Reza Rezamand1075 1983 /182 14 0 0 0 14United Kingdom

Σ=5

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Calvin Rhun931 1988 /172,5 3 0 0 0 3United Kingdom

 Mario Paez992 1977 /176,5 6 0 0 0 6Paraguay

 Pierre-Martin Murcia1093 1988 /181,2 8 0 0 0 8France

Σ=3
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WOMEN’S WELLNESS FITNESS UP TO 158 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Catuxa Vazquez1621 1990 /156 3 0 0 0 3Spain

 Catia Moreira1602 1988 /155,5 7 0 0 0 7Luxembourg

 Becky Wright1633 1992 /158 9 0 0 0 9United Kingdom

 Lorenza Elphick1644 1971 /155 11 0 0 0 11Malta

 Maneeta Virdi1615 1988 /156 14 0 0 0 14United Kingdom

Σ=5

WOMEN’S WELLNESS FITNESS OVER 158 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jade Packer1681 1998 /171,5 3 0 0 0 3United Kingdom

 Karin Pienaar1672 1976 /171 6 0 0 0 6United Kingdom

 Angelika Prejna1663 1988 /166,5 9 0 0 0 9United Kingdom

 Karoliina Kangaskolkka1694 1987 /162 12 0 0 0 12Finland

Σ=4

WOMEN’S WELLNESS FITNESS OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jade Packer1681 1998 /171,5 4 0 0 0 4United Kingdom

 Catuxa Vazquez1622 1990 /156 5 0 0 0 5Spain

Σ=2

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Andrei-Alexandru Adam801 1990 84/176,8 6 4 0 0 10United Kingdom

 Sandor Csaba812 1990 74/168,5 16 6 0 0 22Hungary

 Ricardo Vera833 1976 81,6/175 20 8 0 0 28Spain

 Martin Dostal794 1994 83,4/178,8 20 10 0 0 30Czechia

 Jose-Luis Fernandez825 1989 93,8/182 30 16 0 0 46Spain

 Piotr Urban846 1988 80,8/176 36 17 0 0 53United Kingdom

Σ=6

MUSCULAR MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Marcel Feber1151 1995 /172 3 0 0 0 3Germany

 Fabian Feber1122 1995 /172 7 0 0 0 7Germany

 Rosario La Marca1163 1982 /167 9 0 0 0 9Belgium

 Aitor Rodriguez1144 1984 /164,5 12 0 0 0 12Spain

 Martin Jez1135 1992 /187 13 0 0 0 13Czechia

Σ=5

JUNIOR WOMEN’S BIKINI-FITNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Katie Da Silva111 1998 /163,5 3 0 0 0 3United Kingdom

 Paige-Rebecca Garner92 1996 /158,2 7 0 0 0 7United Kingdom

 Sarah Burdock103 1999 /156,1 8 0 0 0 8United Kingdom

 Greta Supinaite84 1997 /167,6 12 0 0 0 12United Kingdom

Σ=4
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MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI-FITNESS UP TO 163 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kamila Pardamkova311 1977 /154,5 6 0 0 0 6Spain

 Meg Lawrence342 1973 /148 9 0 0 0 9United Kingdom

 Daniela Blazheva333 1981 /158,8 10 0 0 0 10United Kingdom

 Szilvia Babinszki304 1977 /162,7 13 0 0 0 13United Kingdom

 Rocio Pedrero355 1978 /157,5 13 0 0 0 13Spain

 Alison Fernandes326 1981 /154,3 17 0 0 0 17United Kingdom

Σ=6

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI-FITNESS OVER 163 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Katerina Jakubcova421 1980 /164,6 3 0 0 0 3United Kingdom

 Becky Goodall392 1980 /170,5 6 0 0 0 6United Kingdom

 Yvette Geary403 1978 /174,6 9 0 0 0 9United Kingdom

 Pamela David414 1972 /168,6 12 0 0 0 12United Kingdom

 Natasha Arkley385 1983 /165 15 0 0 0 15United Kingdom

Σ=5

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI-FITNESS OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kamila Pardamkova311 1977 /154,5 4 0 0 0 4Spain

 Katerina Jakubcova422 1980 /164,6 5 0 0 0 5United Kingdom

Σ=2

WOMEN’S BIKINI-FITNESS UP TO 160 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Viktorija Ruminaviciute1221 1989 /158,5 3 3 0 0 3United Kingdom

 Brigitta German1232 1990 /158,5 8 8 0 0 8Ireland

 Kamila Pardamkova1213 1977 /154,5 9 9 0 0 9Spain

 Paige-Rebecca Garner1244 1996 /158,2 10 11 0 0 11United Kingdom

 Sarah Burdock1265 1999 /156,1 15 15 0 0 15United Kingdom

 Petya Yordanova1196 1987 /155 20 18 0 0 18Bulgaria

 Daniela Blazheva1277 1981 /158,8 21 0 0 0 0United Kingdom

 Polina Hubavenska1208 1991 /159 23 0 0 0 0United Kingdom

 Rocio Pedrero125DNC 1978 /157,5Spain

Σ=9

WOMEN’S BIKINI-FITNESS UP TO 166 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ashleigh Jackson1341 1994 /163,7 3 0 0 0 3United Kingdom

 Mariana Semchii1332 1990 /163,8 7 0 0 0 7United Kingdom

 Martyna Derlat1303 1987 /163 8 0 0 0 8Poland

 Szilvia Babinszki1324 1977 /162,7 13 0 0 0 13United Kingdom

 Heather Smith1315 1986 /162,3 14 0 0 0 14United Kingdom

 Rosa Svenn1356 1993 /162,3 18 0 0 0 18Finland

Σ=6

4/6



WOMEN’S BIKINI-FITNESS OVER 166 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kristjana Kristiusdicttir1441 1994 /166,2 4 5 0 0 5Iceland

 Tereza Sukova1422 1986 /173,4 9 7 0 0 7United Kingdom

 Dominika Korzen1413 1995 /173,9 6 8 0 0 8United Kingdom

 Becky Goodall1394 1980 /170,5 11 12 0 0 12United Kingdom

 Noora Kesti1405 1990 /166,7 15 15 0 0 15Finland

 Greta Supinaite1386 1997 /167,6 15 18 0 0 18United Kingdom

 Yvette Geary1437 1978 /174,6 20 0 0 0 0United Kingdom

Σ=7

WOMEN’S BIKINI-FITNESS OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ashleigh Jackson1341 1994 /163,7 3 0 0 0 3United Kingdom

 Viktorija Ruminaviciute1222 1989 /158,5 6 0 0 0 6United Kingdom

 Kristjana Kristiusdicttir1443 1994 /166,2 9 0 0 0 9Iceland

Σ=3

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING OPEN 

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Brett Stephens141 1978 116,2/ 6 3 0 0 9United Kingdom

 Juan Martin Munoz182 1969 79,2/ 16 8 0 0 24Spain

 Rafael De Pedro Redondo173 1972 89/ 20 12 0 0 32Spain

 Keith Nimo154 1975 107/ 26 10 0 0 36United Kingdom

 Emi Roberti195 1977 75,4/ 28 12 0 0 40United Kingdom

 Ayo Johnson166 1972 / 36 17 0 0 53United Kingdom

Σ=6

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 80 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Maximiliano Rodriguez Jimenez571 1982 78,4/ 6 3 0 0 9Spain

 Yasser Farhat552 1993 79,8/ 12 6 0 0 18United Kingdom

 Juan Martin Munoz543 1969 79,2/ 18 9 0 0 27Spain

 Emi Roberti534 1977 75,4/ 24 12 0 0 36United Kingdom

 Jonathan Whitehead565 1988 73,1/ 30 15 0 0 45United Kingdom

Σ=5

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 90 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 James Watts611 1987 87,5/ 6 3 0 0 9United Kingdom

 Jorge Fernandez622 1985 85,5/ 12 7 0 0 19Spain

 Peter Schwarz633 1990 87,4/ 18 10 0 0 28Germany

 Rafael De Pedro Redondo654 1972 89/ 24 13 0 0 37Spain

 Jody Hopwood645 1980 85,2/ 30 12 0 0 42United Kingdom

 Calvin Boparan606 1997 83,5/ 36 18 0 0 54United Kingdom

Σ=6

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 100 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Juan De Las Heras701 99,9/ 6 3 0 0 9Spain

 Lee Swinuoe682 1979 98,4/ 12 6 0 0 18United Kingdom

 Matthew O'Reilly673 1988 97,4/ 18 9 0 0 27United Kingdom

 Kemal Topaloglu694 1995 99,6/ 24 12 0 0 36Turkey

Σ=4

5/6



MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVER 100 KG 

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Besjan Osmani751 1992 106,1/ 6 3 0 0 9United Kingdom

 Mickael Boinot762 1982 110,8/ 12 6 0 0 18United Kingdom

 Brett Stephens733 1978 116,2/ 18 9 0 0 27United Kingdom

 Keith Nimo744 1975 107/ 24 12 0 0 36United Kingdom

Σ=4

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 James Watts611 1987 87,5/ 3 0 0 0 3United Kingdom

 Juan De Las Heras702 99,9/ 7 0 0 0 7Spain

 Besjan Osmani753 1992 106,1/ 8 0 0 0 8United Kingdom

Maximiliano Rodriguez Jimenez574 1982 78,4/ 12 0 0 0 12Spain

Σ=4

6/6


